PROCLAMATIONS

30 City of Key West Mentoring Month 

Sponsors: Mayor Henriquez

Keys To Be The Change mentoring Month February 2026Attachments:

RESOLUTIONS

31 Easement - 1341 Tropical Street (RE# 00040900-000000) - 

Approving and Easement of approximately two hundred 

thirty-two (232) square feet at 1341 Tropical Street to allow 

the continued encroachment of an existing carport and 

driveway within a city-owned right-of-way, for property located 

in the Single-Family Residential (SF) Zoning District, pursuant 

to Section 2-938(B)(3) of the Land Development Regulations